
 
 
Class of 1991 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Steven J. Hess 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
John B. Bulger 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Carol Ann Redzensky Wheeler 
 
 
Founders Club 
David B. Crissman 
Pamela Wyrick Crissman 
Kimberly Harbold Nicoll 
Stacie Wagner Patterson 
Kim M. Rapp-Hanretta 
Jeanette R. Zalder 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Stephen D. Baer 
Stephen D. Brunner 
Jeffrey J. Fetterman 
Donna L. Spencer 
 
 
Donors 
Michelle Crist Barnhart 
Holly Fuhrmann Bodolosky 
Joseph J. Calamita 
Rene Geinzer Diffendal 
Anne-Marie Dinwoodie 
Kara L. Laughlin 
Jeffrey A. Muriceak 
Rebecca Sweigart Olson 
Melvin E. Parker III 
Clifford S. Peck 
Joanna I. Rebert-Greene 
Sharon K. Rose-Rego 
Jill Schadler-Ferrara 
Sharon Cadman Slater 
Tracey A. Hagerman 
Beno A. Thomas 
Ann C. Zelt 
 
 



Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Michelle Crist Barnhart 
John B. Bulger 
David B. Crissman 
Pamela Wyrick Crissman 
Rene Geinzer Diffendal 
Jeffrey J. Fetterman 
Steven J. Hess 
Kara L. Laughlin 
Melvin E. Parker III 
Kim M. Rapp-Hanretta 
Joanna I. Rebert-Greene 
Donna L. Spencer 
Carol Ann Redzensky Wheeler 
Jeanette R. Zalder 
Ann C. Zelt 
 
 
 
 
 


